24101-1-03N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Grayhill, Inc. 24101-1-03N Grayhill, Inc. Supplier Grayhill, Inc. Distributor
Grayhill, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 24101-1-03N
MANUFACTURER Grayhill, Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROTARY SNGL DECK NONSHORT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 636 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES 24
OTHER NAMES 24101103N
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rotary Switch Position AC
24101-1-03N
Part Number: 24101-1-03N
Manufacturer/Brand: Grayhill, Inc.
Product description SWITCH ROTARY SNGL DECK NONSHORT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 636 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
24101-1-03N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 24101-1-03N
24101-1-03N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
24100800021
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  FUSE CARTRIDGE 80MA 250VAC
In stock:  39442 pcs
RFQ
24100C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 1.44A 100 MOHM
In stock:  126578 pcs
RFQ
24101C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 520MA 700 MOHM
In stock:  137978 pcs
RFQ
2410-31-G-MSP
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CENTRAL OFFICE PROTECTOR HYBRID
In stock:  17846 pcs
RFQ
24102-1-03N
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY SNGL DECK NONSHORT
In stock:  601 pcs
RFQ
24101250021
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  FUSE CARTRIDGE 125MA 250VAC
In stock:  32607 pcs
RFQ
2410-33-G-MSP-S
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  PROTECTOR MODULE SEALED
In stock:  16388 pcs
RFQ
24102-1-03S
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY SNGL DECK SHORT
In stock:  521 pcs
RFQ
2410001804
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  PMI IND CAP SUB MINI RED
In stock:  4042 pcs
RFQ
24101600021
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  FUSE CARTRIDGE 160MA 250VAC
In stock:  16950 pcs
RFQ
24101000021
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  FUSE CARTRIDGE 100MA 250VAC
In stock:  39598 pcs
RFQ
2410001
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  PMI IND CAP 3/8 RECT BLUE-GREEN
In stock:  7092 pcs
RFQ